33. JALGRATTURITE TALIKROSS

TARTUMAA LAHTISED MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

14 Laura-Brit Mekk
12 Hanna-Eliisa Magi
18 Sirje Lepik

startis: 3
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46 Kristen Kivistik
42 Markus Mere

47 Keivo Kojonen

20 Sander Seire

48 Greg Hallop

40 Oskar Nisu

25 Kiristjan Johanson
35 Keijo Kalm

43  Gert Kivistik

27 Josten Vaidem
32 Taivo Vaine

22 Martin Pdldoja

36 Janar Suleimanov
38 Aksel Né6mmela
37 Hermo Poolmaa
16. 34 Andres Saar
startis: 16
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1. 63 Maaris Meier
2. 61 Sinne Sédmmer
3 64 Laura Lepasalu
4 62 Riina Toomis
startis: 4

N
1. 57 Kiristel Kibar
2 56 Jaanika Kurgjarv

FINISIPROTOKOLL

"ELVA - 2006"
| etapp

| etapp

95 TUSK

95 Kilingi-Némme

95 TUSK
I6petas:3

94 JK Viko

94 Parnu KSK

94 JK Viko

94 SK Velo

95 Kilingi-Némme

94 CFC

97 Viljandi RK

95 CFC

95 JK Viko

94 Viljandi RK

94 Viljandi RK

94 SK Velo

94 CFC

94 CFC

94 CFC

95 CFC
IOpetas: 16

83 Alexela Pro Team

81 Karksi-Nuia RK

86 TUSK

70 SK Velo
|opetas: 4

89 Tamme

89 Tamme

2.45
2.53
3.45
katkestas

2.13
2.19
2.27
2.29
2.31
2.34
2.36
2.37
2.40
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.47
2.50
2.52
2.56
katkestas

6.26
6.37
6.41
8.15
katkestas

6.37
6.55

11.02.2006

jooks 600 m
13

8

5

jooks 600 m
26
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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jooks 1,6 km
14

9

6

4

jooks 1,6 km
14
9



3. 60
4. 58

Maarja Kuuskvere
Reili Pévvat

startis: 4

55
53
54

w NP Z

Ivika Lainevee

Jelizaveta Kljussova

Sandra Strohm

startis: 3
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28
30
62
24
22
40
52
29
50
65
26
32
16
6
42
34
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Sergei Issakov
Timmo Jeret
Hanno Lainevee
Heinar Vaine
Ralf Kiidjarv
Jaan Soosaar
Kristjan Neemela
Madis Veeaar
Rando Paluvere
Lauri Lehtmaa
Krister Raudsepp
Rando Oissaar
Villu Jogi

Maikel Kuusma
Silver Lehemets
Kristjan Privits

startis: 16
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61
49
23

58
60
55
59
56
27
43
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57
31
42
34
44
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Artur Schotter
Meelis Raba

Janari-Joel JOesaar

Risto Raid
Kristjan Heinrand
Ardy Utar
Edward Oks
Madis Raave
Enor Heinmaa
Markus Paas
Oleg Sokolov
Gabriel Leppik
Andres Joost
Siim Leppik
Sergei Zukov
Janar Kulp
Vitali BeloSejev

88
89
I6petas: 4

90

91

91
I6petas: 3

92
93
92
93
92
92
93
92
92
92
93
92
93
93
93
93
IOpetas: 16

90
91
90
90

90
91
90
90
91
90
90
90
90
91
90
90

Tamme
Tamme

Kona-Centrum
Narva SK Energia
Tamme

Narva SK Energia
Parnu KSK
Kona-Centrum
Viljandi RK
Viljandi RK

JK Viko
Kona-Centrum
Parnu KSK
TUSK

TUSK

CFC

JK Viko

SK Velo
TUSK

JK Viko

JK Viko

TUSK

Parnu KSK

CFC

SK Velo

KJK

TUSK
Kilingi-Némme
TUSK
Kona-Centrum
Viljandi RK

Narva SK Energia
TUSK
Kona-Centrum
Viljandi RK

Narva SK Energia
Viljandi RK

Narva SK Energia

7.38
7.40
katkestas

7.25
7.47
8.27
katkestas

6.09
6.13
6.18
6.22
6.24
6.30
6.40
6.45
7.04
7.26
7.29
7.39
7.44
7.55
8.08
8.20
katkestas

11.50
11.53
11.55
11.59
12.10
12.18
12.21
12.53
13.07
13.13
13.16
13.27
13.30
13.45
13.53
14.01
14.09

jooks 1,6 km
13

8

5

jooks 1,6 km
26
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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jooks 3,2 km
33
28
25
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



18. 14
19. 54
20. 36
21. 20
22. 25
23. 41
O.C. 51
52
startis:
M-18
1. 2116
2. 2080
3. 2109
4. 2108
5. 2088
6. 2104
7. 2114
8. 2103
9. 2106
10. 2101
11. 2119
12. 2085
13. 2081
14. 2115
15. 2087
16. 2079
17. 2148
18. 2107
19. 2117
2082
startis:
SEN -0
1. 2121
2. 2120
3. 2146
4. 2122
5. 2123
startis:
SEN-1
1. 2127
2. 2125
3. 2129
4. 2130
5. 2124

Rauno Miilmann
Reio Puhm
Marko Holtsmann
Tervo Kuusma
Ats Vaaks

Ivan Nikandrov
Heiki Lainevee
Priit Pastak

24

Taavi Klaos
Urmo Utar
Dmitri Skoptsov
Guido Leigri
Silver Ao

Mihkel Jari
Andrei Bogdanov
Kristo Nigul
Jaanus Pdder
Erik Olkonen

Ivo Suur

Matrtin llives
Mihkel Agarmaa
Vladimir Mironenko
Raido Saar

lllar Lood

Kevin Sepp
Marko Johanson
Mihkel Ronimois
Silver Rahni

20

Tiit Soosaar

Ants Salum
Kaido Juurik
Tambet Rumberg
Raimond Pihlap
5

Erik Tammsoo
Margus Karro
Tiimo Tonisson
Lasse Nolvik
Arvi Suurpere

91
90
91
90
91
91
89
90
|6petas: 24

88
89
88
88
89
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
88
88
88
89
88
89
89
Iopetas: 19

84

81

77

77

85
I6petas: 5

71
72
73

70

TUSK

Tamme

Viljandi RK

SK Velo

Viljandi RK

Narva SK Energia
Kona-Centrum
Tamme

Viljandi RK

TUSK

Narva SK Energia
Parnu KSK
Tamme

Tamme

Narva SK Energia
Tamme

Parnu KSK
Tamme
Karksi-Nuia RK
Kona-Centrum
TUSK

Narva SK Energia
JK Viko

TUSK

KJIK

Parnu KSK
Viljandi RK

TUSK

JK Viko

Tallinn

Parnu KSK
Arctic Sport Club
TUSK

Porter Racing
SK Velo
Porter Racing
Porter Racing
SK Velo

14.10
14.22
14.58
14.59
15.23
17.15
16.55
DNS
katkestas: -

42.28
42.33
44.03
44.14
44.28
44.40
45.35
46.57
47.39
47.56
48.02
48.14
49.30
49.50
49.58
50.36
51.50
-1 ring
-1ring
katkestas

katkestas: 1

48.45
49.51
50.37
-1ring
-1ring
katkestas: -

44.15
44.30
44.50
47.32
48.14

A OO N 0 ©

s6it 15 km
30
25
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

g1 O N 00 ©

s6it 15 km
15
10
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soOit 15 km
17
12
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6. 2126
7. 2136
2132

2133

startis:

SEN -2

1. 2137
2138
2139
2140
2144
2145

startis:

1
N
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927
934
936
929
935
937
928
930
938
931
932
933
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startis:

921
922
925
923
924
926

RSN -

startis:

Peakohtunik:
Peasekretar:
Ajamddtja:

Andrei Morjakov
Aivar Lipp
Tarmo Tarlap
Gunars Dzalbs
7

Jaanus Jarveoja
Andris Mikelsons
Vismants Caune
Ints Celmaraugs
Janis Rezins
Ahto Part

1

Veiko Tammiste
Gven Hallop
Alo Jakin
Kristjan Randma
Mikk Kaosaar
Aivo llves
Martin S66t
Rainer Povvat
Vladimir Lap$in
Riho Alaru
Giber Kask
Mikk Magi

9

Caspar Austa
Kert Vainsalu
Vahur Valvas
Allan Aulik
Rain Vestman
Eero Sutt

6

Juri Kalmus
Signe Koosa
Arno Laane

FiniSikohtunik: Toomas Puusep

71

74

70

71
|opetas: 7

63
43
43
65
62
62
|6petas: 1

85
87
86
86
87
86
85
85
86
85
85
87
I6petas: 9

82

82

81

81

81

78
I6petas: 6

SK Velo

Hawaii Express
Porter Racing
Fuji Team

TUSK

Fuji Team
Fuji Team
Cosmos

TUSK

Hawaii Express/Audentes

Tamme

TUSK

JK Viko
Viljandi RK
TUSK

TUSK
Cosmos
TUSK

TUSK
Kona-Centrum

TUSK

TUSK

Arctic Sport Club
Alexela Pro Team
Alexela Pro Team
TUSK

52.42
-1ring
DNS
DNS
katkestas: -

52.04
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

katkestas: -

57.16
58.06
62.29
62.54
67.27
68.11
-1ring
-1 ring
-1ring

DNS

DNS

DNS

katkestas: -

56.55
57.53
60.34
62.25
-1 ring
-1ring
katkestas: -

sOit 15 km
11

soOit 21 km
19
14
11

A OO N 00O ©

soOit 21 km
16
11
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